PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier: JUNIOR V. HARDWARE P.O. No.					2023-09-0110	
Address:				ate:		
Address:				ode of Procurement:	September 18, 2023 Public Bidding	
Place of I	nen: furnisi Deliver	h this of	fice the following articles to the terms and conditions y. Janipaan Ester, Cabatuan, Iloilo ten (15) days upon receipt of approved Notice to p	contained herein:	Tuble Bloding	
			ocurement of Materials for the Improvement of Day Ca		n Este, Cabatuan, Iloilo	
Item No.	Qty.	Unit	Description	Unit Cost	Total Cost	
31	3	pcs.	50mm Ø PVC Elbow 45	38.0	0 114.00	
32	2	pcs.	100mm Ø PVC Elbow 90	135.0	270.00	
33	2	pcs.	100mm Ø PVC Coupling	85.0	0 170.00	
34	4	pcs.	50mm Ø PVC Clean Out	43.0	0 172.00	
35	1	pcs.	20mm Ø gate Valve	96.0	96.00	
36	3	pcs.	20mm Ø 3mm PVC Blue Pipe	96.0	288.00	
37	2	pcs.	15mm Ø 3mm PVC Pipe	70.0	0 140.00	
38	2	pcs.	15mm Ø Blue 90	11.0	22.00	
39	2	pcs.	15mm Ø PVC Blue Tees	14.0	28.00	
40	1	Set	Water Closet w/ Complete Fixtures and accessor	es 6,500.00	6,500.00	
41	1	set	Floor Drain, S/S	65.00	65.00	
42	1	set	Faucet, PVC	96.00	96.00	
43	2	pcs.	4.2W Led Penlight Recessed	205.00	410.00	
44	50	mtrs.	2.0sq.mm THW/THWN copper wire	22.00	1,100.00	
45	1	roll	20mmØ Flexible Conduit	1,070.00	1,070.00	
				Subtota	1 P 10,541.00	
	e of fai	Juliure to n	NIOR V HARDWARE mature over printed name	Very truly ELIZALDE G. Municipe Authorize	yours,	

mllm PO No September 18, 2023

Page 3 of 4